
Date Gas Equivalent Volume Water Volume

(10³M³/Month) (M³/Month)

Aug-13 22,051.40 0.00

Sep-13 82,201.00 315.60

Oct-13 143,488.40 1,132.00

Nov-13 56,746.40 510.30

Dec-13 181,344.30 1,705.80

Jan-14 247,691.40 2,557.20

Feb-14 217,951.00 1,982.30

Mar-14 223,135.20 2,117.20

Apr-14 233,936.20 2,713.75

May-14 197,480.84 2,869.93

Jun-14 237,033.56 11,899.43

Jul-14 220,070.30 14,059.10

Aug-14 170,614.22 9,343.04

Sep-14 126,675.65 25,522.58

Oct-14 0.00 0.00

Nov-14 59,185.76 5,918.90

Dec-14 162,102.85 35,133.70

Jan-15 178,228.30 109,537.49

Feb-15 163,354.49 111,311.58

Mar-15 161,994.68 140,260.11

Apr-15 74,714.80 150,010.20

May-15 19,029.06 7,399.07

Jun-15 0.00 0.00

Jul-15 0.00 0.00

Aug-15 0.00 0.00

Sep-15 0.00 0.00

Oct-15 7,589.98 55.16

Nov-15 49,912.10 530.00

Dec-15 63,535.29 2,806.44

Jan-16 68,714.14 54,772.04

Feb-16 79,263.17 913.88

Mar-16 46,502.40 8,750.51

Apr-16 0.00 0.00

May-16 5,367.73 54.22

Jun-16 29,239.26 376.15

Jul-16 62,582.17 760.02

Aug-16 70,451.71 3,502.22

Sep-16 64,797.54 18,872.32

Oct-16 40,057.05 12,010.28

Nov-16 47,956.23 3,650.87

Dec-16 87,279.75 62,097.23

Jan-17 79,830.14 136,983.78

Feb-17 45,960.80 84,452.80

Mar-17 51,393.43 87,536.11

Apr-17 29,033.00 59,892.70

May-17 21,719.59 25,559.05

Jun-17 9,670.75 18,569.11

Jul-17 0.00 0.00

Aug-17 0.00 0.00

Sep-17 488.15 5.20

Oct-17 1,830.74 6,408.19

Nov-17 134.35 649.71

Dec-17 2,729.61 61.25

Jan-18 15,771.70 30,851.64

Feb-18 0.00 0.00

Mar-18 1,557.57 9,841.16

Apr-18 3,170.56 7,663.16

May-18 4,990.00 14,734.20

TOTAL PRODUCTION



Date Gas Equivalent Volume Water Volume Hours on Production

(10³M³/Month) (M³/Month) (Hours/Month)

Aug-13 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-13 11,209.18 43.00 134.70

Oct-13 23,882.20 188.40 329.10

Nov-13 29,622.80 266.40 319.62

Dec-13 42,909.00 403.60 512.39

Jan-14 61,210.70 631.90 696.98

Feb-14 55,371.90 503.60 587.32

Mar-14 51,192.30 485.60 595.57

Apr-14 66,864.50 668.71 717.62

May-14 60,590.17 619.13 625.48

Jun-14 65,000.55 822.82 715.63

Jul-14 63,987.10 859.07 726.02

Aug-14 64,422.39 701.67 666.07

Sep-14 60,327.57 570.64 605.23

Oct-14 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-14 32,830.31 334.83 329.52

Dec-14 68,292.55 658.64 743.02

Jan-15 75,828.13 722.60 742.55

Feb-15 71,366.96 718.35 640.92

Mar-15 67,034.48 704.14 598.63

Apr-15 11,875.03 124.79 144.72

May-15 12,007.02 145.50 168.87

Jun-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-15 7,589.98 55.16 105.88

Nov-15 49,912.10 530.00 695.80

Dec-15 40,344.92 321.87 548.92

Jan-16 43,477.36 444.13 480.02

Feb-16 79,263.17 913.88 694.78

Mar-16 41,242.46 464.28 479.38

Apr-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-16 5,367.73 54.22 83.38

Jun-16 29,239.26 376.15 355.92

Jul-16 62,582.17 760.02 736.70

Aug-16 58,366.85 570.33 740.45

Sep-16 53,413.35 662.70 716.97

Oct-16 36,050.22 626.62 484.47

Nov-16 46,556.94 2,343.35 552.30

Dec-16 42,647.01 4,641.29 729.47

Jan-17 28,188.82 8,697.83 733.07

Feb-17 22,019.83 12,929.28 671.18

Mar-17 21,153.54 16,176.70 741.57

Apr-17 16,715.30 19,809.50 720.00

May-17 14,440.65 19,865.42 743.83

Jun-17 4,425.96 6,327.17 252.47

Jul-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jan-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Feb-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Apr-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

MarCoh D-41



Date Gas Equivalent Volume Water Volume Hours on Production

(10³M³/Month) (M³/Month) (Hours/Month)

Aug-13 18,882.30 0.00 263.40

Sep-13 33,726.70 129.50 536.21

Oct-13 42,665.60 336.60 648.75

Nov-13 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-13 40,985.10 385.50 603.34

Jan-14 49,243.70 508.40 717.90

Feb-14 41,900.30 381.10 615.87

Mar-14 43,242.50 410.40 685.53

Apr-14 43,785.70 425.95 684.95

May-14 48,611.14 497.40 601.98

Jun-14 48,891.32 612.42 712.02

Jul-14 45,803.40 1,081.11 712.65

Aug-14 43,694.75 1,609.39 665.17

Sep-14 38,359.35 4,157.55 604.78

Oct-14 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-14 23,888.07 5,542.97 339.37

Dec-14 31,915.76 15,259.23 743.23

Jan-15 28,382.91 32,374.02 721.77

Feb-15 38,194.56 65,752.22 626.47

Mar-15 38,373.01 87,328.97 740.00

Apr-15 31,039.12 81,078.17 717.83

May-15 1,489.63 3,909.97 38.32

Jun-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jan-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Feb-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Apr-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jun-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-16 1,399.28 1,307.52 29.68

Dec-16 43,126.42 52,858.30 722.75

Jan-17 35,218.90 80,719.59 732.58

Feb-17 23,940.97 71,523.52 672.00

Mar-17 14,032.00 50,087.01 432.10

Apr-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-17 19.91 6.26 1.17

Jun-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jan-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Feb-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Apr-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Margaree F-70



Date Gas Equivalent Volume Water Volume Hours on Production

(10³M³/Month) (M³/Month) (Hours/Month)

Aug-13 369.20 0.00 6.30

Sep-13 37,265.12 143.10 492.57

Oct-13 35,416.90 279.40 454.06

Nov-13 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-13 46,487.30 437.30 514.39

Jan-14 67,703.00 699.00 705.56

Feb-14 60,253.10 548.10 604.10

Mar-14 57,378.80 544.40 609.58

Apr-14 54,934.10 949.54 717.60

May-14 26,781.64 1,112.01 457.30

Jun-14 51,190.52 9,558.19 716.23

Jul-14 37,649.80 11,132.30 463.40

Aug-14 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-14 7,456.39 177.26 91.17

Oct-14 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-14 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-14 35,745.66 11,985.85 656.78

Jan-15 52,080.15 36,549.26 743.72

Feb-15 51,812.56 34,740.90 618.43

Mar-15 40,679.79 34,856.66 585.50

Apr-15 12,520.10 14,553.27 252.03

May-15 5,529.08 3,343.59 77.17

Jun-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-15 1,841.90 761.11 29.85

Jan-16 17,615.60 36,715.87 460.72

Feb-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-16 2,621.41 6,446.65 74.25

Apr-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jun-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-16 5,020.95 11,708.41 235.82

Oct-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-16 1,506.32 4,597.64 76.22

Jan-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Feb-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-17 250.70 96.62 18.10

Apr-17 208.90 246.20 18.78

May-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jun-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-17 488.15 5.20 23.53

Oct-17 1,830.74 6,408.19 99.58

Nov-17 134.35 649.71 9.75

Dec-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jan-18 472.93 2,548.60 32.00

Feb-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-18 1,557.57 9,841.16 98.77

Apr-18 482.11 4,658.94 50.77

May-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Panuke H-08



Date Gas Equivalent Volume Water Volume Hours on Production

(10³M³/Month) (M³/Month) (Hours/Month)

Aug-13 2,799.90 0.00 56.80

Sep-13 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-13 41,523.70 327.60 559.60

Nov-13 27,123.60 243.90 318.90

Dec-13 50,962.90 479.40 590.82

Jan-14 69,534.00 717.90 715.10

Feb-14 60,425.70 549.50 638.10

Mar-14 71,321.60 676.80 725.88

Apr-14 68,351.90 669.54 692.30

May-14 61,497.90 641.39 615.75

Jun-14 71,951.16 906.00 710.57

Jul-14 72,630.00 986.62 721.12

Aug-14 62,497.08 7,031.98 665.13

Sep-14 20,532.34 20,617.13 338.32

Oct-14 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-14 2,467.38 41.11 34.35

Dec-14 26,148.89 7,229.98 517.37

Jan-15 21,937.11 39,891.60 573.62

Feb-15 1,980.41 10,100.11 80.60

Mar-15 15,907.39 17,370.34 459.05

Apr-15 19,280.54 54,253.98 662.32

May-15 3.33 0.00 0.75

Jun-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-15 21,348.48 1,723.46 600.25

Jan-16 7,621.18 17,612.05 249.92

Feb-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-16 2,638.53 1,839.58 65.68

Apr-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

May-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jun-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jul-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-16 12,084.86 2,931.88 340.43

Sep-16 6,363.24 6,501.21 179.00

Oct-16 4,006.83 11,383.67 119.73

Nov-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jan-17 16,422.42 47,566.36 605.80

Feb-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-17 15,957.18 21,175.78 393.30

Apr-17 12,108.80 39,837.00 375.97

May-17 7,259.03 5,687.37 199.87

Jun-17 5,244.79 12,241.93 149.27

Jul-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sep-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nov-17 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dec-17 2,729.61 61.25 79.47

Jan-18 15,298.78 28,303.04 501.82

Feb-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mar-18 0.00 0.00 0.00

Apr-18 2,688.45 3,004.22 65.00

May-18 4,990.00 14,734.20 157.00

Panuke M-79A


